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* Blue Devil Days
REA may leave 5 minutes after the students, unless:
** a make-up exam is needed

A student grades will not be in by 3:00pm

Monday, June 28, 2021
Tuesday, June 29, 2021
Wednesday, June 30, 2021
Thursday, July 1, 2021
Friday, July 2, 2021

Monday, July 5, 2021
Tuesday, July 6, 2021
Wednesday, July 7, 2021
Thursday, July 8, 2021
Friday, July 9, 2021

Monday, July 12, 2021
Tuesday, July 13, 2021
Wednesday, July 14, 2021
Thursday, July 15, 2021
Friday, July 16, 2021

Monday, July 19, 2021
Tuesday, July 20, 2021
Wednesday, July 21, 2021
Thursday, July 22, 2021
Friday, July 23, 2021

Monday, July 26, 2021
Tuesday, July 27, 2021
Wednesday, July 28, 2021
Thursday, July 29, 2021
Friday, July 30, 2021

Monday, August 2, 2021
Tuesday, August 3, 2021
Wednesday, August 4, 2021
Thursday, August 5, 2021
Friday, August 6, 2021

Monday, August 9, 2021
Tuesday, August 10, 2021
Wednesday, August 11, 2021
Thursday, August 12, 2021
Friday, August 13, 2021

Monday, August 16, 2021
Tuesday, August 17, 2021
Wednesday, August 18, 2021
Thursday, August 19, 2021
Friday, August 20, 2021

Monday, August 23, 2021
Tuesday, August 24, 2021
Wednesday, August 25, 2021
Thursday, August 26, 2021
Friday, August 27, 2021

Monday, August 30, 2021
Tuesday, August 31, 2021
Wednesday, September 1, 2021

7 After-school Staff Mtgs
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Thursday, September 2, 2021
Friday, September 3, 2021

11 1 Monday, September 6, 2021 No School - Labor Day

Friday, September 10, 2021 DPPD for REA 1 1 1 5 0 30 5 390 0 0 0 0 430
12
Tuesday, September 14, 2021 Blue Devil Days - HS 1 1 1 385 35 420 7:40-2:40 PM 1 5 390 30 5 0 0 0 0 0 430
Wednesday, September 15, 2021 Blue Devil Days - MS 1 1 1 385 35 420 7:40-2:40 PM 1 5 390 30 5 0 0 0 0 0 430
Thursday, September 16, 2021 Blue Devil Days - ES 1 1 1 385 35 420 7:40-2:40 PM 1 5 390 30 5 0 0 0 0 0 430
Friday, September 17, 2021 1 1 1 385 35 420 7:40-2:40 PM 1 5 390 30 5 0 0 0 0 0 430
13 3 Monday, September 20, 2021 1 1 1 385 35 420 7:40-2:40 PM 1 5 390 30 5 0 0 0 0 0 430
Tuesday, September 21, 2021 1 1 1 385 35 420 7:40-2:40 PM 1 5 390 30 5 0 0 0 0 0 430
Wednesday, September 22, 2021 1 1 1 385 35 420 7:40-2:40 PM 1 5 390 30 5 0 0 0 0 0 430
Thursday, September 23, 2021 1 1 1 385 35 420 7:40-2:40 PM 1 5 390 30 5 0 0 0 0 0 430
Friday, September 24, 2021 1 1 1 385 35 420 7:40-2:40 PM 1 5 390 30 5 0 0 0 0 0 430
14 4 Monday, September 27, 2021 1 1 1 385 35 420 7:40-2:40 PM 1 5 390 30 5 0 0 0 0 0 430
Tuesday, September 28, 2021 1 1 1 385 35 420 7:40-2:40 PM 1 5 390 30 5 0 0 0 0 0 430
Wednesday, September 29, 2021 1 1 1 385 35 420 7:40-2:40 PM 1 5 390 30 5 0 0 0 0 0 430
Thursday, September 30, 2021 1 1 1 385 35 420 7:40-2:40 PM 1 5 390 30 5 0 0 0 0 0 430
Friday, October 1, 2021 1 1 1 385 35 420 7:40-2:40 PM 1 5 390 30 5 0 0 0 0 0 430
15 5 Monday, October 4, 2021 1 1 1 385 35 420 7:40-2:40 PM 1 5 390 30 5 0 0 0 0 0 430
Tuesday, October 5, 2021 1 1 1 385 35 420 7:40-2:40 PM 1 5 390 30 5 0 0 0 0 0 430
Wednesday, October 6, 2021 1 1 1 385 35 420 7:40-2:40 PM 1 5 390 30 5 0 0 0 0 0 430
Thursday, October 7, 2021 1 1 1 385 35 420 7:40-2:40 PM 1 5 390 30 5 0 0 0 0 0 430
Friday, October 8, 2021 1 1 1 385 35 420 7:40-2:40 PM 1 5 390 30 5 0 0 0 0 0 430
16 6 Monday, October 11, 2021 1 1 1 385 35 420 7:40-2:40 PM 1 5 390 30 5 0 0 0 0 0 430
Tuesday, October 12, 2021 1 1 1 385 35 420 7:40-2:40 PM 1 5 390 30 5 0 0 0 0 0 430
Wednesday, October 13, 2021 1 1 1 385 35 420 7:40-2:40 PM 1 5 390 30 5 0 0 0 0 0 430
Thursday, October 14, 2021 1 1 1 385 35 420 7:40-2:40 PM 1 5 390 30 5 0 0 0 0 0 430
Friday, October 15, 2021 1 1 1 385 35 420 7:40-2:40 PM 1 5 390 30 5 0 0 0 0 0 430
17 7 Monday, October 18, 2021 1 1 1 385 35 420 7:40-2:40 PM 1 390 30 0 0 0 0 0 430
Tuesday, October 19, 2021 1 1 1 385 35 420 7:40-2:40 PM 1 5 390 30 5 0 0 0 0 0 430
18 8 Monday, October 25, 2021 1 1 1 385 35 420 7:40-2:40 PM 1 5 390 30 5 0 0 0 0 0 430
Tuesday, October 26, 2021 1 1 1 385 35 420 7:40-2:40 PM 1 5 390 30 5 0 0 0 0 0 430
Wednesday, October 27, 2021 1 1 1 385 35 420 7:40-2:40 PM 1 5 390 30 5 0 0 0 0 0 430
Thursday, October 28, 2021 1 1 1 385 35 420 7:40-2:40 PM 1 5 390 30 5 0 0 0 0 0 430
Friday, October 29, 2021 1 1 1 385 35 420 7:40-2:40 PM 1 5 390 30 5 0 0 0 0 0 430
19 9 Monday, November 1, 2021 1 1 1 385 35 420 7:40-2:40 PM 1 5 390 30 5 0 0 0 0 0 430
Tuesday, November 2, 2021 No School (DPPD for REA) 1 1 1 1 5 0 30 5 390 0 0 0 0 430
Wednesday, November 3, 2021 1 1 1 385 35 420 7:40-2:40 PM 1 5 390 30 5 0 0 0 0 0 430
Thursday, November 4, 2021 1 1 1 385 35 420 7:40-2:40 PM 1 5 390 30 5 0 0 0 0 0 430
Friday, November 5, 2021 1 1 1 385 35 420 7:40-2:40 PM 1 5 390 30 5 0 0 0 0 0 430

* Blue Devil Days
REA may leave 5 minutes after the students, unless: Teresa Ranger, REA President
** a make-up exam is needed
A student grades will not be in by 3:00pm
Page 2 of 6 Brian J. Walmsley, Ed.S., Superintendent



Schedule C
Calendar for 2021-22 Calendar - Minutes

X:\Contracts - Labor Unions\Teachers\Expires 2024-08-31\Teachers - Expires 08-31-21 - Negotiations - Schedule C Calendars - Version 01 - 2021-07-01 - Version 1

Student Day Teacher Day
School After. | Even.
Calendar | Year Non | Room | P-T P-T
Weeks | Weeks |Date Notes Ql(Q2|(Q3|(Q4|Days| FD |PD|HD| Inst. Min. [ Lunch| Total Days BS | Contact Minutes | Lunch| AS | DPPD | DPPD | Set-up | Conf. | Conf. | Total Minutes
20 10 Monday, November 8, 2021 1 1 1 385 35 420 7:40-2:40 PM 1 5 390 30 5 0 0 0 0 0 430
Tuesday, November 9, 2021 1 1 1 385 35 420 7:40-2:40 PM 1 5 390 30 5 0 0 0 0 0 430
Wednesday, November 10, 2021 1 1 1 385 35 420 7:40-2:40 PM 1 5 390 30 5 0 0 0 0 0 430
Thursday, November 11, 2021 1 1 1 385 35 420 7:40-2:40 PM 1 5 390 30 5 0 0 0 0 0 430
Friday, November 12, 2021 1/2 Day of School (Records Day) 1 1 1 205 0 205 7:40-2:40 PM 1 5 205 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 215
21 11  Monday, November 15, 2021 1 1 1 385 35 420 7:40-2:40 PM 1 5 390 30 5 0 0 0 0 0 430
Tuesday, November 16, 2021 1 1 1 385 35 420 7:40-2:40 PM 1 5 390 30 5 0 0 0 0 0 430
Wednesday, November 17, 2021 1 1 1 385 35 420 7:40-2:40 PM 1 5 390 30 5 0 0 0 0 0 430
Thursday, November 18, 2021 1 1 1 385 35 420 7:40-2:40 PM 1 5 390 30 5 0 0 0 0 0 430
Friday, November 19, 2021 1 1 1 385 35 420 7:40-2:40 PM 1 5 390 30 5 0 0 0 0 0 430
22 12  Monday, November 22, 2021 1 1 1 385 35 420 7:40-2:40 PM 1 5 390 30 5 0 0 0 0 0 430
Tuesday, November 23, 2021 1 1 1 385 35 420 7:40-2:40 PM 1 5 390 30 5 0 0 0 0 0 430
Wednesday, November 24, 2021 No School - Holiday Break 0 0 0
Thursday, November 25, 2021 No School - Holiday Break (CC) 0 0 0
Friday, November 26, 2021 No School - Holiday Break (CC) 0 0 0
23 13 Monday, November 29, 2021 1 1 1 385 35 420 7:40-2:40 PM 1 5 390 30 5 0 0 0 0 0 430
Tuesday, November 30, 2021 1 1 1 385 35 420 7:40-2:40 PM 1 5 390 30 5 0 0 0 0 0 430
Wednesday, December 1, 2021 1 1 1 385 35 420 7:40-2:40 PM 1 5 390 30 5 0 0 0 0 0 430
Thursday, December 2, 2021 1 1 1 385 35 420 7:40-2:40 PM 1 5 390 30 5 0 0 0 0 0 430
Friday, December 3, 2021 1 1 1 385 35 420 7:40-2:40 PM 1 5 390 30 5 0 0 0 0 0 430
24 14 Monday, December 6, 2021 1 1 1 385 35 420 7:40-2:40 PM 1 5 390 30 5 0 0 0 0 0 430
Tuesday, December 7, 2021 1 1 1 385 35 420 7:40-2:40 PM 1 5 390 30 5 0 0 0 0 0 430
Wednesday, December 8, 2021 1 1 1 385 35 420 7:40-2:40 PM 1 5 390 30 5 0 0 0 0 0 430
Thursday, December 9, 2021 1 1 1 385 35 420 7:40-2:40 PM 1 5 390 30 5 0 0 0 0 0 430
Friday, December 10, 2021 1 1 1 385 35 420 7:40-2:40 PM 1 5 390 30 5 0 0 0 0 0 430
25 15 Monday, December 13, 2021 1 1 1 385 35 420 7:40-2:40 PM 1 5 390 30 5 0 0 0 0 0 430
Tuesday, December 14, 2021 1 1 1 385 35 420 7:40-2:40 PM 1 5 390 30 5 0 0 0 0 0 430
Wednesday, December 15, 2021 1 1 1 385 35 420 7:40-2:40 PM 1 5 390 30 5 0 0 0 0 0 430
Thursday, December 16, 2021 1 1 1 385 35 420 7:40-2:40 PM 1 5 390 30 5 0 0 0 0 0 430
Friday, December 17, 2021 1 1 1 385 35 420 7:40-2:40 PM 1 5 390 30 5 0 0 0 0 0 430
26 16  Monday, December 20, 2021 1 1 1 385 35 420 7:40-2:40 PM 1 5 390 30 5 0 0 0 0 0 430
Tuesday, December 21, 2021 1 1 1 385 35 420 7:40-2:40 PM 1 5 390 30 5 0 0 0 0 0 430
Wednesday, December 22, 2021 1/2 Day of School (Even. PT Conf. Comp) 1 1 1 205 0 205 7:40-11:05 AM 1 5 205 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 215
Thursday, December 23, 2021 No School - Holiday Break (CC) 0 0 0
Friday, December 24, 2021 No School - Holiday Break (CC) 0 0 0
27 17  Monday, December 27, 2021 No School - Holiday Break (CC) 0 0 0
Tuesday, December 28, 2021 No School - Holiday Break (CC) 0 0 0
Wednesday, December 29, 2021 No School - Holiday Break (CC) 0 0 0
Thursday, December 30, 2021 No School - Holiday Break (CC) 0 0 0
Friday, December 31, 2021 No School - Holiday Break (CC) 0 0 0
28 18 Monday, January 3, 2022 No School - Holiday Break (CC) 0 0 0
Tuesday, January 4, 2022 1 1 1 385 35 420 7:40-2:40 PM 1 5 390 30 5 0 0 0 0 0 430
Wednesday, January 5, 2022 1 1 1 385 35 420 7:40-2:40 PM 1 5 390 30 5 0 0 0 0 0 430
Thursday, January 6, 2022 1 1 1 385 35 420 7:40-2:40 PM 1 5 390 30 5 0 0 0 0 0 430
Friday, January 7, 2022 1 1 1 385 35 420 7:40-2:40 PM 1 5 390 30 5 0 0 0 0 0 430
29 19 Monday, January 10, 2022 1 1 1 385 35 420 7:40-2:40 PM 1 5 390 30 5 0 0 0 0 0 430
Tuesday, January 11, 2022 1 1 1 385 35 420 7:40-2:40 PM 1 5 390 30 5 0 0 0 0 0 430
Wednesday, January 12, 2022 1 1 1 385 35 420 7:40-2:40 PM 1 5 390 30 5 0 0 0 0 0 430
* Blue Devil Days
REA may leave 5 minutes after the students, unless: Teresa Ranger, REA President
** a make-up exam is needed
A student grades will not be in by 3:00pm
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Thursday, January 13, 2022 1 1 1 385 35 420 7:40-2:40 PM 1 5 390 30 5 0 0 0 0 0 430
Friday, January 14, 2022 1 1 1 385 35 420 7:40-2:40 PM 1 390 30 5 0 0 0 0 0 430
30 20 Monday, January 17, 2022 No School - MLK Day (DPPD for REA) 1 1 1 1 5 0 30 5 390 0 0 0 0 430
Tuesday, January 18, 2022 1 1 1 385 35 420  7:40-2:40 PM 1 5 390 30 5 0 0 0 0 0 430
Wednesday, January 19, 2022 1 1 1 385 35 420  7:40-2:40 PM 1 5 390 30 5 0 0 0 0 0 430
Thursday, January 20, 2022 1 1 1 385 35 420 7:40-2:40 PM 1 5 390 30 5 0 0 0 0 0 430
Friday, January 21, 2022 1 1 1 385 35 420 7:40-2:40 PM 1 5 390 30 5 0 0 0 0 0 430
31 21  Monday, January 24, 2022 1 1 1 385 35 420  7:40-2:40 PM 1 5 390 30 5 0 0 0 0 0 430
Tuesday, January 25, 2022 MS Exam (HR 7) 1 1 1 385 35 420  7:40-2:40 PM 1 5 390 30 5 0 0 0 0 0 430

32 22 Monday, January 31, 2022 1 1 1 385 35 420 7:40-2:40 PM 1 5 390 30 5 0 0 0 0 0 430
Tuesday, February 1, 2022 1 1 1 385 35 420 7:40-2:40 PM 1 5 390 30 5 0 0 0 0 0 430
Wednesday, February 2, 2022 1 1 1 385 35 420 7:40-2:40 PM 1 5 390 30 5 0 0 0 0 0 430
Thursday, February 3, 2022 1 1 1 385 35 420 7:40-2:40 PM 1 5 390 30 5 0 0 0 0 0 430
Friday, February 4, 2022 1 1 1 385 35 420 7:40-2:40 PM 1 5 390 30 5 0 0 0 0 0 430
33 23 Monday, February 7, 2022 1 1 1 385 35 420 7:40-2:40 PM 1 5 390 30 5 0 0 0 0 0 430
Tuesday, February 8, 2022 1 1 1 385 35 420 7:40-2:40 PM 1 5 390 30 5 0 0 0 0 0 430
Wednesday, February 9, 2022 1 1 1 385 35 420 7:40-2:40 PM 1 5 390 30 5 0 0 0 0 0 430
Thursday, February 10, 2022 1 1 1 385 35 420 7:40-2:40 PM 1 5 390 30 5 0 0 0 0 0 430
Friday, February 11, 2022 1 1 1 385 35 420 7:40-2:40 PM 1 5 390 30 5 0 0 0 0 0 430
34 24 Monday, February 14, 2022 1 1 1 385 35 420 7:40-2:40 PM 1 5 390 30 5 0 0 0 0 0 430
Tuesday, February 15, 2022 1 1 1 385 35 420 7:40-2:40 PM 1 5 390 30 5 0 0 0 0 0 430
Wednesday, February 16, 2022 1 1 1 385 35 420 7:40-2:40 PM 1 5 390 30 5 0 0 0 0 0 430
Thursday, February 17, 2022 1 1 1 385 35 420 7:40-2:40 PM 1 5 390 30 5 0 0 0 0 0 430
Friday, February 18, 2022 No School - Winter Break (DPPD for REA) 1 1 1 385 35 420  7:40-2:40 PM 1 5 0 30 5 390 0 0 0 0 430
35 25 Monday, February 21, 2022 No School - Winter Break (CC) 0 0 0
Tuesday, February 22, 2022 1 1 1 385 35 420 7:40-2:40 PM 1 5 390 30 5 0 0 0 0 0 430
Wednesday, February 23, 2022 1 1 1 385 35 420 7:40-2:40 PM 1 5 390 30 5 0 0 0 0 0 430
Thursday, February 24, 2022 1 1 1 385 35 420 7:40-2:40 PM 1 5 390 30 5 0 0 0 0 0 430
Friday, February 25, 2022 1 1 1 385 35 420 7:40-2:40 PM 1 5 390 30 5 0 0 0 0 0 430
36 26  Monday, February 28, 2022 1 1 1 385 35 420 7:40-2:40 PM 1 5 390 30 5 0 0 0 0 0 430
Tuesday, March 1, 2022 1 1 1 385 35 420 7:40-2:40 PM 1 5 390 30 5 0 0 0 0 0 430
Wednesday, March 2, 2022 1 1 1 385 35 420 7:40-2:40 PM 1 5 390 30 5 0 0 0 0 0 430
Thursday, March 3, 2022 1 1 1 385 35 420 7:40-2:40 PM 1 5 390 30 5 0 0 0 0 0 430
Friday, March 4, 2022 1 1 1 385 35 420 7:40-2:40 PM 1 5 390 30 5 0 0 0 0 0 430
37 27  Monday, March 7, 2022 1 1 1 385 35 420 7:40-2:40 PM 1 5 390 30 5 0 0 0 0 0 430
Tuesday, March 8, 2022 1 1 1 385 35 420 7:40-2:40 PM 1 5 390 30 5 0 0 0 0 0 430

38 28  Monday, March 14, 2022 1 1 1 385 35 420 7:40-2:40 PM 1 5 390 30 5 0 0 0 0 0 430
Tuesday, March 15, 2022 1 1 1 385 35 420 7:40-2:40 PM 1 5 390 30 5 0 0 0 0 0 430
Wednesday, March 16, 2022 1 1 1 385 35 420 7:40-2:40 PM 1 5 390 30 5 0 0 0 0 0 430
Thursday, March 17, 2022 1 1 1 385 35 420  7:40-2:40 PM 1 5 390 30 5 0 0 0 0 0 430
Friday, March 18, 2022 1 1 1 385 35 420 7:40-2:40 PM 1 5 390 30 5 0 0 0 0 0 430

* Blue Devil Days
REA may leave 5 minutes after the students, unless: Teresa Ranger, REA President
** a make-up exam is needed
A student grades will not be in by 3:00pm
Page 4 of 6 Brian J. Walmsley, Ed.S., Superintendent



Schedule C
Calendar for 2021-22 Calendar - Minutes

X:\Contracts - Labor Unions\Teachers\Expires 2024-08-31\Teachers - Expires 08-31-21 - Negotiations - Schedule C Calendars - Version 01 - 2021-07-01 - Version 1

Student Day Teacher Day
School After. | Even.
Calendar | Year Non | Room | P-T P-T
Weeks | Weeks |Date Notes Ql(Q2|(Q3|(Q4|Days| FD |PD|HD| Inst. Min. [ Lunch| Total Days BS | Contact Minutes | Lunch| AS | DPPD | DPPD | Set-up | Conf. | Conf. | Total Minutes
39 29  Monday, March 21, 2022 1 1 1 385 35 420  7:40-2:40 PM 1 5 390 30 5 0 0 0 0 0 430
Tuesday, March 22, 2022 1 1 1 385 35 420 7:40-2:40 PM 1 5 390 30 5 0 0 0 0 0 430
Wednesday, March 23, 2022 1 1 1 385 35 420 7:40-2:40 PM 1 5 390 30 5 0 0 0 0 0 430
Thursday, March 24, 2022 1 1 1 385 35 420 7:40-2:40 PM 1 5 390 30 5 0 0 0 0 0 430
Friday, March 25, 2022 1 1 1 385 35 420  7:40-2:40 PM 1 5 390 30 5 0 0 0 0 0 430
40 30 Monday, March 28, 2022 1 1 1 385 35 420 7:40-2:40 PM 1 5 390 30 5 0 0 0 0 0 430
Tuesday, March 29, 2022 1 1 1 385 35 420 7:40-2:40 PM 1 5 390 30 5 0 0 0 0 0 430
Wednesday, March 30, 2022 1 1 1 385 35 420 7:40-2:40 PM 1 5 390 30 5 0 0 0 0 0 430
Thursday, March 31, 2022 1 1 1 385 35 420 7:40-2:40 PM 1 5 390 30 5 0 0 0 0 0 430
Friday, April 1, 2022 1/2 Day of School (Records Day) 1 1 1 205 0 205 7:40-2:40 PM 1 5 205 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 215
41 31 Monday, April 4, 2022 No School - Spring Break (CC) 0 0 0
Tuesday, April 5, 2022 No School - Spring Break (CC) 0 0 0
Wednesday, April 6, 2022 No School - Spring Break (CC) 0 0 0
Thursday, April 7, 2022 No School - Spring Break (CC) 0 0 0
Friday, April 8, 2022 No School - Spring Break (CC) 0 0 0
42 32  Monday, April 11, 2022 1 1 1 385 35 420 7:40-2:40 PM 1 5 390 30 5 0 0 0 0 0 430
Tuesday, April 12, 2022 1 1 1 385 35 420 7:40-2:40 PM 1 5 390 30 5 0 0 0 0 0 430
Wednesday, April 13, 2022 1 1 1 385 35 420 7:40-2:40 PM 1 5 390 30 5 0 0 0 0 0 430
Thursday, April 14, 2022 1 1 1 385 35 420  7:40-2:40 PM 1 5 390 30 5 0 0 0 0 0 430
Friday, April 15, 2022 No School - Good Friday 0 0 0
43 33  Monday, April 18, 2022 No School (DPPD for REA) 1 1 1 1 5 0 30 5 390 0 0 0 0 430
Tuesday, April 19, 2022 1 1 1 385 35 420 7:40-2:40 PM 1 5 390 30 5 0 0 0 0 0 430
Wednesday, April 20, 2022 1 1 1 385 35 420 7:40-2:40 PM 1 5 390 30 5 0 0 0 0 0 430
Thursday, April 21, 2022 1 1 1 385 35 420 7:40-2:40 PM 1 5 390 30 5 0 0 0 0 0 430
Friday, April 22, 2022 1 1 1 385 35 420  7:40-2:40 PM 1 5 390 30 5 0 0 0 0 0 430
44 34  Monday, April 25, 2022 1 1 1 385 35 420 7:40-2:40 PM 1 5 390 30 5 0 0 0 0 0 430
Tuesday, April 26, 2022 1 1 1 385 35 420 7:40-2:40 PM 1 5 390 30 5 0 0 0 0 0 430
Wednesday, April 27, 2022 1 1 1 385 35 420  7:40-2:40 PM 1 5 390 30 5 0 0 0 0 0 430
Thursday, April 28, 2022 1 1 1 385 35 420  7:40-2:40 PM 1 5 390 30 5 0 0 0 0 0 430
Friday, April 29, 2022 1 1 1 385 35 420 7:40-2:40 PM 1 5 390 30 5 0 0 0 0 0 430
45 35 Monday, May 2, 2022 1 1 1 385 35 420 7:40-2:40 PM 1 5 390 30 5 0 0 0 0 0 430
Tuesday, May 3, 2022 1 1 1 385 35 420 7:40-2:40 PM 1 5 390 30 5 0 0 0 0 0 430
Wednesday, May 4, 2022 1 1 1 385 35 420 7:40-2:40 PM 1 5 390 30 5 0 0 0 0 0 430
Thursday, May 5, 2022 1 1 1 385 35 420 7:40-2:40 PM 1 5 390 30 5 0 0 0 0 0 430
Friday, May 6, 2022 1 1 1 385 35 420 7:40-2:40 PM 1 5 390 30 5 0 0 0 0 0 430
46 36 Monday, May 9, 2022 1-Hour After School Staff meeting 1 1 1 385 35 420 7:40-2:40 PM 1 5 390 30 10 0 60 0 0 0 435
Tuesday, May 10, 2022 1 1 1 385 35 420 7:40-2:40 PM 1 5 390 30 5 0 0 0 0 0 430
Wednesday, May 11, 2022 1 1 1 385 35 420  7:40-2:40 PM 1 5 390 30 5 0 0 0 0 0 430
Thursday, May 12, 2022 1 1 1 385 35 420  7:40-2:40 PM 1 5 390 30 5 0 0 0 0 0 430
Friday, May 13, 2022 1 1 1 385 35 420 7:40-2:40 PM 1 5 390 30 5 0 0 0 0 0 430
47 37 Monday, May 16, 2022 1 1 1 385 35 420 7:40-2:40 PM 1 5 390 30 5 0 0 0 0 0 430
Tuesday, May 17, 2022 1 1 1 385 35 420  7:40-2:40 PM 1 5 390 30 5 0 0 0 0 0 430
Wednesday, May 18, 2022 1 1 1 385 35 420 7:40-2:40 PM 1 5 390 30 5 0 0 0 0 0 430
Thursday, May 19, 2022 1 1 1 385 35 420 7:40-2:40 PM 1 5 390 30 5 0 0 0 0 0 430
Friday, May 20, 2022 1 1 1 385 35 420 7:40-2:40 PM 1 5 390 30 5 0 0 0 0 0 430
48 38 Monday, May 23, 2022 1 1 1 385 35 420 7:40-2:40 PM 1 5 390 30 5 0 0 0 0 0 430
Tuesday, May 24, 2022 1 1 1 385 35 420 7:40-2:40 PM 1 5 390 30 5 0 0 0 0 0 430
Wednesday, May 25, 2022 1 1 1 385 35 420 7:40-2:40 PM 1 5 390 30 5 0 0 0 0 0 430
* Blue Devil Days
REA may leave 5 minutes after the students, unless: Teresa Ranger, REA President
** a make-up exam is needed
A student grades will not be in by 3:00pm
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Thursday, May 26, 2022 1 1 1 385 35 420 7:40-2:40 PM 1 5 390 30 5 0 0 0 0 0 430
Friday, May 27, 2022 1 1 1 385 35 420  7:40-2:40 PM 1 5 390 30 5 0 0 0 0 0 430
49 39 Monday, May 30, 2022 No School (Memorial Day) 0 0 0
Tuesday, May 31, 2022 1 1 1 385 35 420 7:40-2:40 PM 1 5 390 30 5 0 0 0 0 0 430
Wednesday, June 1, 2022 1 1 1 385 35 420 7:40-2:40 PM 1 5 390 30 5 0 0 0 0 0 430
Thursday, June 2, 2022 1 1 1 385 35 420 7:40-2:40 PM 1 5 390 30 5 0 0 0 0 0 430
Friday, June 3, 2022 1 1 1 385 35 420 7:40-2:40 PM 1 5 390 30 5 0 0 0 0 0 430
50 40 Monday, June 6, 2022 1 1 1 385 35 420 7:40-2:40 PM 1 5 390 30 5 0 0 0 0 0 430
Tuesday, June 7, 2022 1 1 1 385 35 420  7:40-2:40 PM 1 5 390 30 5 0 0 0 0 0 430
Wednesday, June 8, 2022 1 1 1 385 35 420 7:40-2:40 PM 1 5 390 30 5 0 0 0 0 0 430
Thursday, June 9, 2022 1 1 1 385 35 420 7:40-2:40 PM 1 5 390 30 5 0 0 0 0 0 430
Friday, June 10, 2022 1 1 1 385 35 420  7:40-2:40 PM 1 5 390 30 5 0 0 0 0 0 430

51

Thursday, June 16, 2022
Friday, June 17, 2022

52 42  Monday, June 20, 2022
Tuesday, June 21, 2022
Wednesday, June 22, 2022
Thursday, June 23, 2022
Friday, June 24, 2022

53 43  Monday, June 27, 2022
Tuesday, June 28, 2022
Wednesday, June 29, 2022
Thursday, June 30, 2022
Friday, July 1, 2022

Total 45 44 44 46 180 159 5 16 64,880 5,600 70,480 184 920 65,290 5190 925 1,950 1,230 390 720 720 77,275
Total Hours: 89 90 179 180 1081.33 93.33 1174.67 3250 20.50 6.50 12.00 12.00 1287.92

Required Hours: 180 1098.00

Over/(Under) 0 (16.67)

* Blue Devil Days
REA may leave 5 minutes after the students, unless: Teresa Ranger, REA President
** a make-up exam is needed
A student grades will not be in by 3:00pm
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